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Linwood

Baby Connections
Wednesdays (September 27 - November 15) from 11:00-11:30 a.m.

Family Storytime
Wednesdays (September 27 - November 15) from 9:30-10:00 a.m.

Wellesley

Go Show the World Storywalk
Tuesday, September 26 to Thursday, September 28 during open hours

Family Storytime
Thursdays (September 28 - November 16) from 10:30-11:00 a.m.

Bedtime Stories
Tuesday, October 17 from 6:30-7:00 p.m.

Escape the Library: Goblins and Ghouls!
Thursday, October 19 from 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Adult Book Club
Tuesday, October 24 & November 21 from 6:30-7:30 p.m.

DIY Holiday Ornaments
Tuesday, December 5 from 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Holly Jolly Storytime
Wednesday, December 6 from 9:30-10:00 a.m.

Jingle Babies
Wednesday, December 6 from 11:00-11:30 a.m.

Holly Jolly Storytime
Tuesday, December 12 from 6:30-7:00 p.m.
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Pen Pal Club
Friday, September 29, October 27, November 24 & December 22

from 4:30-5:15 p.m.

St. Clements

Adult Craft: Wine Glass Pumpkins
Monday, October 2 from 2:00-3:30 p.m.

Discovery Time
Tuesdays (October 3 - November 21) from 9:30-10:00 a.m.

STEAM Team
Thursdays (October 5 - October 26) from 4:30-5:15 p.m.
Sustainability Series: DIY Bath Bombs & Dry Shampoo

Thursday, October 19 from 1:00-2:00 p.m.
Sustainability Series: DIY Deodorant & Lip Balm

Thursday, November 16 from 1:00-2:00 p.m.
Adult Craft: Wooden Reindeer

Thursday, November 30 from 2:00-3:30 p.m.
DIY Ornaments

Thursday, December 7 from 2:00-3:30 p.m.


